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Registration FatherName Catego mm
243551252121 Jasneet Kour Ranjit singh —
433310010572 MANPREET KOUR  [TARJEET SINGH —
243551427122 Mohd Ashfaq MOHD ASHRAF 77.2 —
243550872763  |Zahid Chib LATIF KHAN 76.8 _

243550379578
243551162420
433310029991
243551721764
243551410758
243550275351
243551545040
243551110263
243550682607
243550586564
243550924639
243550460051
243551385715
433310016909
243551306855
243551156719
243550728495
433310002041
243551522048
243550586753
433310021958
243550928845
243551018565
243551120953
433310017039
243551383448
433310008208
433310022556
243551570154
243551339845

INDER PAL SINGH Genera
SUNIL KUMAR Genera
Babu Ram ST-2
SURESH CHANDER SHAH{General
AJAY KUMAR ST-2
KOSHAL KUMAR ST-2
Diksha Kumari Suraj Singh ST-2
RAHIL CHOUDHARY |RAJESH KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR RAJINDER KUMAR ST-2
GURVINDER SINGH General
MOHD FAROOQ ST-1
Babu Ram 2

Hardeep Kour
Sonika Devi
PANKAJ SHARMA
Vansh dutta
Kanish Sharma
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Sumeet Choudhary

Jasmit Kour
Mohd Naseem
HARSH SHARMA
Poonam Samaylal

POOJA CHOUDHARY [GHANI SHAM
MANMOHAN SINGH [RATTAN LAL
Bharti Devi SUNIL KUMAR
Jasleen Kour PRITHPAL SINGH
RIYA SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR
Prashant Singh KULDEEP RAJ
SURINDER SINGH
subash chander
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Jaspreet Kour Genera
NEHA CHOUDHARY
ANKUSH CHOUDHRY |ASHOK KUMAR
Ritika Sharma ROSHAN LAL
Gurvinder ChoudharySATVIR CHOUDHARY
ABHIJEET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH
Paramjeet Singh JASPAL SINGH
RIPSHITA SHARMA |BABBU SHARMA ST-2
AMAN NAGYAL RAJEEV KUMAR ST-2

Kamal Preet Kaur  |RAVINDER SINGH SC
SC 64.8

Genera
ST-2
General
ST-2
ST-2
General
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Ranbeer Kour

Gurdev singh

433310002136 SIMRAN KOUR SATVINDER SINGH General | 64.8
243551234439 NISHANT CHOUDHARMANGVIR KU ST-2 63.8

SHANT CHOUDHAR MANGVIR KL ST-2

Kartik Ranyal LATE LALIT KUMAR || 63.6
SANGAM SHARMA |KULDEEP RA. ST-2 63

|| 63
243551606589 Bhavishay Gupta PANKAJ GUPTA

: -
433310006681  |ANANDPALSINGH [Harmeetsingh  |SC

433310017561  |BHARTIVERMA  |SANJEEV VERMA General
433310014681  [DANISH BAKSHI  [SANJAY KUMAR Genera
433310019053  |[AMAN CHOUDHARY [SURJEET KUMAR General | 60.8

433310013348
243551338576

433310007889
243551025858 Khushi Sharma ASHWANI| SHARMA

433310006312 PAYAL BAKSHI RAKESH KUMAR
243551449938 MOHD ASIF MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
433310026740 MOHIT KUMAR KENT|VED KUMAR
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49 | 433310005395  [SUHANISHARMA  |PAWAN KUMAR General | 60.6
243551577741 Gulshan Dutta General | 604
Merit List of Non- CUET sy ( ST-1 Category)

| 1 | 433310023699 [SHANAZAKHTER [GUAMIAN _ [st1 [ 60
| 2 | 243550807430 |shanazakhter  JouamiaN  fst1 | 60
| 4 | 433310005140 |MUMTAZAU _ [MOHDASLAM _ [sT1 | 578

=AM ANAL W

Merit List of Non- CUET -Bstamy ( ST-1 Category)

1| o005t [bmashiomar [vavkovar___[sr2 | 60
4 [ as3viooozs0[shoavousen  [aarizammep stz | 50

A ALLD Y

Merit List of Non- CUET - ( SC Category)

433310007655  |SHIVANI DEVI Chander Kumar e ol Ry . o
433310023868  |ARADHANA KUMARI [SANJAY KUMAR o i -
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Botany ( General Cate
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Registration FatherName

433310018467
243550675020
243551166981
433310004460
433310026202
433310008070
243551099576
243550016863
433310029157
243550416132
433310018278
243550792132
433310000201
243551254442
243551250179
433310029471
243550425137
243551410758
243550585187
243551447523
243551395369
243551288859
243550674814
433310011665
243550986880
433310030117
433310023772
243550502187
243550453275
433310005322
433310007867
243550506030
433310025395
243550100673
243550728495
243551597545
243551522048
433310014090
243550367785
433310009730 Jaibir Singh
243550928845 ANKUSH CHOUDHRY
243551371346 JANVI SHARMA
433310013894 NUKSHA CHOUDHARY
243551252211 Arundev Singh
433310011639 JATIN SHARMA
243551068820 ZAHEER MIRZA
243551476818 ANIL BHARDWAJ

MEGHA MEHRA
Sandeep Choudhary
Shivia Sharma

RAM SAROQOP
BABU RAM 3l-2
Ameet kumar
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Palak sharma
PRABHJOT SINGH
VARUN BHARDWAJ
Priyanshu Bhagat
Zulfqar Choudhary
BHUPINDERPAL SINGH
Nazia Kouser
HARJEET SINGH
Paramjeet Singh
Amit Choudhary
Ruchi Sharma
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DHARMBIR Gener{ 82
Param Deep
Rashid Hussain
HARVIR SINGH
khadam hussain
Satnam singh
Kulwant Singh
Vijay Kumar ST-
SAT PAUL
JASVINDER KUMAR
SUJESH GUPTA
VISHWA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

Ram krishan
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Hardeep Singh
BUMIKA GUPTA
Preeti Devi
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Kanish Sharma
PAYAL CHUDHARY
PALAK SHARMA
Mohan Dev
AlIZHA YOUNIS
GURPREET KOUR
shabina koser
Neharka

MEHAK CHANAN
QUFEEDA BANO

19

0
21
22
23
24
25

Ravinder kumar
TILAK RAJ Gener{ 73
MOHD YOUNIS
SUKHVINDER SINGH
ADALAT HUSSAIN
SWARN SINGH
YASH PAUL

MOHD ZABAIR
SATVIR SINGH
MOHD ZABAIR
RAMESH CHANDER
PARMESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
Kabir ahmed
Sikander Hussain
PRITHPAL SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR
KULDEEP RAJ
SAGAR CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR
aibir Singh SUKHBIR SINGH
Sukhbir Singh
ASHOK KUMAR
DOULAT RAM

RAM SAROOP
ANGREZ SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
BASHIR AHMED
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RADHIKA CHOUDHARY
RIYA SHARMA
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Botany ( ST-1 Category)

243551430625  [Naseer Ahmed KARAM KHAN sT1 | 624 |
433310002977  |NASEER AHMED KARAM KHAN SrAsl et s

243551338716 |Mohd Ifran Abdul Qayoom TEHE T
4 | 433310016530  |NASIR HUSSAIN MOHD SHAF| set el s o8

Merit List of Non- CUET -Botany ( ST-2 Category)

[ 1 | omosa695 [ashsharma  Joeeprs o2 [ wee |
> | eoovooome0 ot Jousawial  [s2 e |
3 | 24355086193 [solanishams sushiomar [tz [ 64 |
5 | oessienie0 [iahsudan  [ashwenisudan stz [ @ |
6 | e3si0019  [ewummaAnanD  [saaunvenanane stz [ o8 |
7 | 243551720228 |Vanindersign _|avamrsivan [tz [eze [
& | 433310008602 [Simvansharma _{parveenuomar stz | 62 [

Merit List of Non- CUET -Botany ( SC Category)

243550898368 SOM RA scoleea |- e
243551229395 Ravinder Singh Ranjit Singh -
433310026740  |MOHIT KUMAR KENTH |VED KUMAR CF BTV e

243551136908  |Gurjeet Singh SANTOKH SINGH
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Chemistry

FatherName
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Registration

SNo | Registration [Name [FatherName Remarks
7 | a33si001407 [soumavsinen  [vasesinen  Joene e |
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Geography (Genera
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243550457971
243550675020
243551004771
243551510204
243550798732
433310017027
243550419296
433310019231
433310000201
243550380757
243550968133
24355125444
243550169649
243550690630
243551385597
243550321445
243550379578
243551000383

FatherName
Ashok Kumar
RAM SAROOP

AMARDEEP SINGH
sandeep Choudhary
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Ananaya Sharma
Jasmeet Kaur
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RAM SHARMA
DALBIR SINGH
Dalbir singh
FAIZ AHMED
SURESH KUMAR
Vijay Kumar
SURJEET KUMAR ST-2
SUBASH CHANDER |[ST-2
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Safeena Kosser

RAMAN CHOUDHARY
Amit Choudhary

hAlonjlvnlwv v
= 4l o B
Q| N
o

(0 0)
b
N

n
G

N

N NN 00

il el Bl B =

Bls|N N

Rishika Sharma
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Harshdeep Singh
HARSHDEEP SINGH
Balvinder Singh

Ansh Chandan
Hardeep Kour
Harwinder Kour

Kajal Devi

AMISHA CHOUDHARY
PANKAJ SHARMA

BALBIR SINGH
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Rajinder kumar
INDER PALSINGH |G
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Joginder singh
CHANDER PARKASH
Babu Ram

SURESH CHANDER S
AJAY KUMAR
Rattan paul

RAKESH KUMAR
BALWANT RAJ
KOSHAL KUMAR
JAGDISH KUMAR
Mohd igbal
Ravinder kumar
TILAK RAJ nera
SUBASH CHANDER |ST-2
LIAQAT ALI
SHABNAM KOUSER
TILAK RAJ

Mohd Rashid
SUKHVINDER SINGH [ST-2
Suraj Singh
RAJESH KUMAR
Shabir Ahmed

433310010338
433310029991
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243551410758
243551067499
243550947301
433310016836
243550275351
243550815039
433310008433
243551447523
243551395369
243551258236
243550607403
243550877944
243551486390
243550863610
243550674814
243551549040
243551110263
243551743268
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Kanish Sharma
Anish Sharma
GANESH SHARMA
PRIYA KUMARI
Sumeet Choudhary
ANKUSH KUMAR
MOHD YASSEEN
PALAK SHARMA
Mohan Dev
Sureksha Choudhary
Ruksar KousAr
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eneral 72.4
Shabnam Kouser T-
SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
ARSHED ALI
GURPREET KOUR
Diksha Kumari

RAHIL CHOUDHARY
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Geography (ALC/IB Category)

1 | 433310010663 |KUMARI PALLVI SUBASH CHANDER




Merit List of Non- CUET -Geography (SC Category)
"1 | 433310020050 [baneshraina _ [RoswANLAL __ [sc_ [706]

243551269060 Talwinder Kour JAGMOHAN SINGH m—

facih

243551035972  |KARAN KUMAR Rakesh Kumar

4 | 243551525824  |Rajneesh Bhardwaj
433310026740  [MOHIT KUMAR KENTH [VED KUMAR

| 6 | 433310023868 |ARADHANA KUMARI |SANJAY KUMAR

nwiunmwm

Merit List of Non- CUET -Geography (ST-1 Category)
AT N
2 | 433310002977 |NASEERAHMED __ |KARAMKHAN _ [st1 |e24|
M Rk e
| 4 | 243551430625  [NaseerAhmed  |KARAMKHAN  |ST-1 ) R
Tk R R

| 6 | 243550950676 |Imtiaz Ahmed MOHDFAROOQ  [sT-1 [614]
pusss378674 [Tari tussan __|Mohasafie |51 o]

8 | 433310015051  |ARIFA NAZIR NAZINAHMED.  ilsTa. s o = 000 o

o)l He)
NN

Merit List of Non- CUET -Geography (ST-2 Category)
433310002275  |KARAMJEETSINGH  |KHEM SINGH sea o . e
243550185638

= S
3 | 433310027084  [IASPREETSINGH _ |SURIEETSINGH  [st2 [702]
4 | 433310005322 [RADHIKACHOUDHARY [RAMESHCHANDER |sT2 | 70 |
| 5 | 243550460051 |HARSHSHARMA _ |BabuRam  |sT2 [e92| |
| 6 | 243550832263 |VarunSharma  |DEVRAI st |69 | 00000
| 7 | 243550076520 |AMAN DEEP CHOUDHA|SUNILKUMAR _ |sT-2 |es8|
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Mathematics(Genera

0O
Q)
=
M
oQ
O
<

Registration

e el L

433310002570
243551449938
243550124087
243551530388
243551156564

Anmol sharma RAJESH KUMAR

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
SUSHEEL KUMAR
TULSI DASS
CHOUDHARY LAL ST-2

ener{ 62.6
T-1
MOHIT CHOUDHARY
Danish Sharma

VIKAS KUMAR
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1 | 433310029157 [oupinoerpALSNGH [aarvinsinah  oene] 81 |
2 | 433310000201 |amitchoudhay vipykamar stz [ 7ma |
3 | 243551076315 Gagandeep Smgh _[satvinoerson [oenar] 752 |
6 | aasniooiesse lemvaxumar  leawantew o [ 38|
9 | aassiooaross lasemeersivn  [sumeersnan sz [ o2 |
| 10 | 243551150869 [pankajRandhawa _[susHEELKUMAR Joener] 688 |
RAESHKUMAR  [oene] 626 |
wusTAQRUssAN [sr1 [ e2a |
susweeckumar  Jsr2 [ eos |
Tusioass Jsr2 [ ses |
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Jegree Colleg.
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Physics (General Category)
Registration

433310008070
433310029157
243551385597

ma

atherName
DHARMBIR
HARVIR SINGH
JASVIR SINGH
JASVINDER KUMAR
SUJESH GUPTA
Tarlok Singh
RAKESH KUMAR
BALWANT RAJ
Ram krishan
KOSHAL KUMAR
Babu Ram
KULDEEP RAJ
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
BALBIR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
Manwer Hussain
ATTAR SINGH
ROMESH KUMAR
JOGINDER PAUL
KARAM KHAN

VARUN BHARDWAJ
BHUPINDERPAL SINGH
Balvinder Singh
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Hardeep Singh
BUMIKA GUPTA
Saravjeet Singh
GANESH SHARMA
PRIYA KUMARI
PAYAL CHUDHARY
Sumeet Choudhary
HARSH SHARMA
Prashant Singh
ANKUSH CHOUDHRY

433310029471
433310011508
243550947301
433310016836
243550585187
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243550460051
243551522048
243550928845
433310029356
243550846402
243551476818
433310006897
243551263273
433310023434
433310023419
433310002977
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Lovejeet Singh

ANIL BHARDWAJ
Shahbaz Hussain shah
Manminder Pal Singh
SALONI SHARMA
SHIVANGI SHARMA
NASEER AHMED
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Merit List of Non- CUET -Economics (General Category)

Registration atherName C
243550455678 Datta Ram

243550828606 Himmat kumar ST-2

243550675020 RAM SAROOP ST-2
KEHAR SINGH General
BALDEV RAJ ST-2
MOHD ZAMULDIN General
KAMAL JEET ST-2
SUBASH CHANDER ST-2
BALBIR SINGH SC
LALIT KUMAR ST-2
RAJ KUMAR ST-2
Subash Chander ST-2
Tilak raj ST-2
PRITHPAL SINGH ST-2
KULDEEP RAJ ST-2
BHARAT BHUSHAN SC
DEVINDER SINGH Genera
KAMAL KUMAR
MOHD KHURSHEED
Hukam Singh

KALI DASS

Pawan kumar
SATPAUL RAINA
SHAM LAL

des raj

RATTAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
Ashok Kumar
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Tanvi Rajput General
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BALVINDER KOUR
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433310009588
243550766096
433310013236
243550968133
243550169649
433310005794
433310020432
243551430614
243551101568
243550728495
243551522048
243551430295
433310006227
243550593337
243550290243
433310013976
433310017351
243551238634
243551059377
433310016453
243550939429
433310017768
243551112651
243550571876

NANDAN| SHARMA
Rishika Sharma
Harshdeep Singh
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SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
KUNAL SHARMA

Rishi Raj Verma
Jasleen Kour
Prashant Singh
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GURDEEP KOUR
Suriti Kangwal
Mohd Mukhtar
Maninder Singh
ANJLY CHOUDHARY
Nitish Kumar
VANSH RAINA
ARTISH BHARDWAJ
Nitan Kumar
SANDEEP SINGH
Divya Sharma

GITA DEVI
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ST-1
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General
ST-2 56.2
General | 47.8
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Zoology (General Category

Registration FatherName

z RAM SAROOR
243551166981 [shiviaSharma____[BABU RAW

S

Cat.
OBC
ST-2
General
ST-2
ST-2
ST-2

87.2
85.4
85.2
84.4
82.2

| 10 | 243551099576 |Priyanshu Bhagat __|Param Deep 81.4
81.2
243550416132 80.6
80.2
78
243551385597  |Balvinder Singh  |JASVIR SINGH General | 76.4

18 243551525521 HARPAL SINGH Genera
243550693679  |HARSHDEEP SINGH  |ROMESH CHANDER  [ST-2

CHANDER PARKASH |General
SUJESH GUPTA ___ [ST-2

AJAY KUMAR T2 | 742
23 Yash paul General | 73.4

| 24 | 243551288859 [AIZHAYOUNIS  [MOHDYOUNIS  |st1 | 7a8 |
| 25 | 243551232620 |Mohitkumar  [Surjeetkumar  |General| 714 |
| 26 | 243550674814 |GURPREETKOUR  |SUKHVINDERSINGH [sT2 | 71 |
| 27 | 243551549040 |DikshaKumari  |SurajSingh  |st2 | 7 |
| 28 | 433310011665 |shabinakoser  |ADALATHUSSAIN _|sT2 | 706 |

76.2
75.4
DL
19.2

N |-
H!

N

N
N |-

39 | esssossesso Nenake  [swannswen [sr2 [ o6 |
30 | oo [venaccianan  Jraspa  Jsc [ os |
31 | wwsoow aureeoasano  |mowozaeaR  Jsti |70 |
35 | oe3ssoass275 |auteedsBano [mowbzasaR  Jsti |00 |
T
36 | 243550506030 [Vonwisharma [suResnxumar sro [ es2 |
37 | asasioozsa95[vohaTusb [kebratmed sro | e |
38 | 2e3550100573_[sOMALMIRA _[skandertiussan [st2 | s |
a0 | auassorasess |iesieenwow __[pmmeasivan[ste [ es |
41 | 433310016909 [poOIA COUDRARY _[omanisiam stz [ s [
42 | 243551056272 |Kulinder Singh Chib__[suresh changer [tz [ ess |
43 | ausssisaaoss[prashamtsingh ___[xuwoeerra  Jst2 [ ee |
40 | 43331001409 _[SAGAR CHOUDRARY _[maKesHkuvAR Js2 | eaa |
a5 | easocoissr oeeravevi

GEETA DEV CHMAIL SINGH

3,




g gas”

Merit List of Non- CUET - Zoology (ALC/IB Category

433310010663  |KUMARI PALLVI SUBASH CHANDER  |ALc/iB | 63.8
433310008125 |NAMANPREET KOUR  |GURDEEPSINGH  |ALC/IB | 59.

Merit List of Non- CUET - Zoology (SC Catego

T
c
c
4 | sawsoonos [pRmkaven frroram Jsc
T
(6 | 2355109395 ravindersngn [ranjisingn ¢

Merit List of Non- CUET - Zoology (ST-1 Category)

MOHD RAIZ : 4
: 2.4
2.4
| 4 | 433310001192 [Arzulabeen  [MOHDASLAM _ |sT-1 | 612
60.2
| 6 | 43331001709 |waAsBAU__ [MOHDASLAM  [sT1 | 564

Merit List of Non- CUET - Zoology (ST-2 Category)

67.8
67.6
67.4
| 4 | 243550028845 |ANKUSHCHOUDHRY [ASHOKKUMAR  [sT-2 | 67.2

| 6 | 243550678650 _|Palak Choudhary
433310011639  |JATIN SHARMA RAJESHKUMAR  [sT2 [ 662 |

| 8 | 243551068820  [ZAHEER MIRZA BASHIRAHMED  (sT2 | 66 |
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ral Category)

Registration atherName
433310003522 SANAM MOHD MUNNI Gener{ 81.4

243550169649 BALBIR SINGH
MOHD ASHRAF
243550924639 MOHD FAROOQ
243551656405 MOHD GONES
433310020223 nasar hussain
433310000393 Roop Krishan koul
433310002623 MOHD HUSSAIN
433310003197 MOHD KHURSHEED [ST-1
433310002977 KARAM KHAN
243551430625 KARAM KHAN
243550950676 MOHD FAROOQ
243551650581 Abdul Rashid
433310002902 Abdul Rashid
433310023699  [SHANAZ AKHTER  |GULAM JAN
243550807430 GULAM JAN
433310012497 MOHD SHABIR
243550273681 MOHD RAZAQ ener| 59.6
243550422264 bagh hussain Gener| 59
433310005140 MOHD ASLAM
433310016349 SHER MOHD
433310015051 NAZIR AHMED
433310005245 WAZIR HUSSAIN
433310015072 MOHD RAZAQ
243550945476 MOHD NAZIR
433310006704 MOHD SHAB
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433310016292 HAROON RASHID ABDUL RASH ST-1
243550946168 Mohd Fayaz MOHD YASEEN ST-1
- 433310002530 SADIA KOUSER HAFIZ AHMED S1-2 50
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Sociology (General Category

Registration
243550597928
433310004339
243550675020
433310009588
243551510204
243550519902
243550343734
433310000923
243550798732
433310017027
433310017002
243550889156
433310026773
243550872763
243550321445
243551385597
243550379578
243551410758
243550275351
243551258236
243550607403
243551486390
243550586564
243550460051
243550832263
243550076520
243550728495
433310002041
243550586753
243551430276
433310012453
433310006370
243551156277
243551627879
433310019804
243551482732
243550538920
243551383448
433310008208

243551570154
243551339845 Ranbeer Kour Gurdev singh

433310002136 SIMRAN KOUR SATVINDER SINGH
243550898368 Sanam Kumar SOM RAJ
243550290243 Mohd Mukhtar MOHD KHURSHEED
243551273751 Vishali Choudhary VINOD KUMAR

FatherName
AYUB KHAN 88

ROHIT GUPTA General| 87.8
RAM SAROOP ST-2 87.2
BALDEV RAJ ST-2 84.6
RAM SHARMA ST-2 84.2
Rajinder Pal ST-2 82.6
MUNEER HUSSAIN ST-1 82.2
Mohammad Hamid ST-2 81.6
DALBIR SINGH SC 81.2
Dalbir singh SC 81.2
HADAM HUSSAIN ST-1 78.2
Parvez Mehdi ST-2 77.6

CHANDER SHEKHAR  |SC 77.4
LATIF KHAN 2 76.8
Rajinder kumar 76.4
JASVIR SINGH 76.4
INDER PAL SINGH 75.6
AJAY KUMAR 74.2
KOSHAL KUMAR 73.4
SUBASH CHANDER 72.4
LIAQAT ALI 72.4
TILAK RAJ 71.6
GURVINDER SINGH
Babu Ram

DEV RAJ

SUNIL KUMAR
PRITHPAL SINGH
KAMAL KUMAR
SURINDER SINGH
MANMOHAN SINGH
MOHD ISMAIL

Jabir Ahmed
PREHLAD SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
MOHINDER LAL
DEV RAJ

ravinder singh
JASPAL SINGH
BABBU SHARMA
RAVINDER SINGH

N

210
I'
Bd

Muskan Akther
TANMAY MAHAJAN
Sandeep Choudhary
KHUSHI CHOUHAN
Ananaya Sharma
Diya

DILSHAD BEGUM
Muskan

Jasmeet Kaur
JASMEET KAUR

MOHD IRFAN KHADAM
Sanna Sugra

RAKSHA KESAR

Zahid Chib

Ansh Chandan
Balvinder Singh

d

w |wn
ﬂilll
=St I
™
-

Hardeep Kour

)
1
-
(D
-

d

Kanish Sharma

Vg
i

2
2

Sumeet Choudhary
Sureksha Choudhary
Ruksar KousAr
SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
Jasmit Kour

HARSH SHARMA
Varun Sharma

AMAN DEEP CHOUDHAFH
Jasleen Kour

RIYA SHARMA
Jaspreet Kour

INIHIHIHIHIHIHIH'HIHIH “l U wln =
ClVO|IV|IN|IOINIHEIWINIFIIO
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1 al

ST-2
General
ST-2 69.2
ST-2
ST-2
ST-2
ST-2
General

68.8
68.8
68.6
68.4
67.6
67.4
66.8

General
ST-1
General

Parvinder Singh
SHAHEEN AKHTER
Sanha Najar
General
ST-2
ST-2
ST-2
General

Kamaljeet Singh
Aryaan Sharma
SAMVAB SINGH
Suhani Choudhary
RAMANDEEP SINGH
Paramjeet Singh
RIPSHITA SHARMA
Kamal Preet Kaur

66.2
65.8
65.6
65.4
65.2
64.8
64.8

General
ST-2

SC

S

General
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ST-1
ST-2

64.2
63.6

L
|40 |
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Sociology (SC Category

GURPREETSNGH _ [oAMADURSNGH __ [sc | 626 |
2 | 433310026740 |MOHITKUMARKENTH [VEDKUMAR ___ [sc | 62 |
| 3 | 433310007655  [SHIVANIDEVI _ |Chanderkumar _ |sc | 594 |
4| o03s51522795  [anjsisudan  [eaRsroramia_fsc [ se2 |
(5 | 243551136908 [oureetsingn _[sawtoasmen __Jsc | 574 |
Merit List of Non- CUET - Sociology (ST-1 Category)
| 1 | 243551449938 |MOWDASF____ |MUSHTAQHUSSAN [st1 | 624 |
| 2 | 23551430625 |NaseerAhmed _ |[KARAMKHAN __ [st1 | 624 |
| 3 | 433310002077 |NASEERAWMED __ |KARAMKHAN st | 624 |
| 4 | 433310002251 |NASEEMAKHTER __ |MOWDFAROOQ __ |sT1 | 62 |
| 5 | 243550950676 |imtiazAhmed ___ |MOHWDFAROOQ st | 614 |
| 6 | 433310016349 |ZAKIRHUSSAN ___ |SHERMOWD ___ [sT1 | 568 |
| 7 | 433310015051 |ARFANAZR ___ |NAZRAWMED ___ [sT1 | 564 |
| 8 | 433310004651 |MehtabAli __ |MohdRasheed st | 56 |
Merit List of Non- CUET - Sociology (ST-2 Category)
| 1 | 433310007889 [SANGAMSHARMA  |KULDEEPRAJ  [st2 | €3 | |
| 2 | 433310013976 |ManinderSingh  |Hukamsingh  [sT2 | 63 |

243551606589  |Bhavishay Gupta PANKAJ GUPTA TEECTS TN
| 4 | 243551054294  |Harish Sharma DALEEP KUMAR

"
| 5 | 243550672054 |Abinashkumar _ |vuAYkumAR _ [st2 | 60 |
| 6 | 243550185780 |AaryanSapotra  |Vijaykumar  |st2 | s98 |
| 7 | 243551059377 [VANSHRANA  |SATPAULRANA  |sT2 | 596 |
| 8 | 243551238634 |Nitishkumar  |Pawankumar  [sT2 | 596 |




Merit List of Non- CUET - Punjabi (Gen.
Registration
433310003506
243550798732
433310017027

O

ategory)

W
O

W W niwm
- -
(D (D

Q
~t
M

atherName
DALBIR SINGH
DALBIR SINGH
Dalbir singh

GURJEET KOUR
Jasmeet Kaur
JASMEET KAUR
Jasneet Kour
TALVINDER KOUR
JASVINDER KOUR
HARPREET KOUR CHARANJEET SINGH
Talwinder Kour JAGMOHAN SINGH
Parvinder Singh MANMOHAN SINGH|Gene
TALVINDERJOT SINGHMOHINDER SINGH |ST-2
RAMANDEEP SINGH ene
Kamal Preet Kaur
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Ranjit singh
INDERJIT SINGH
AMARIJIT SINGH

433310009210
433310003605
433310009162
243551269060
243551430276
433310025262
243550538920

—i

(o))
O |
o0

)
ﬁ -
o

C

n
o)
o
00

I-‘ "" HHIHII’I&» lN I—t E
- | o ~J N

o)
o)
o
(o)

ravinder singh
RAVINDER SINGH
Gurdev singh
RACHPAL SINGH
Hukam Singh
BAHADUR SINGH
Ranjit Singh
TAJINDER SINGH
Harmeet singh
DHYAN SINGH

243551339845
243550671038
433310013976
243551045921
243551229395
243551138682
433310006681
433310020467

Ranbeer Kour

ninvnlw
) .Y
N

Gagandeep Kour T-
Maninder Singh
GURPREET SINGH
Ravinder Singh
Hardeep Singh
ANANDPAL SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Hindi

atherName Category
SUNIL KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

YASH PAUL
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
ASHWANI| SHARMA
ROMESH CHANDER [General
SHAM LAL OBC
ST-2
Sanjay Kumar General
MOHD ASHRAF OBC
SURINDER KUMAR  [ST-2

Registration
243551162420
433310020432
433310030117

ma

n
!

General
ST-2

SC
General

Sonika Devi

SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
MEHAK CHANAN
Kartik Kumar

Bharti Devi

Khushi Sharma
Suhani Kumari
ARTISH BHARDWA
Nitish Kumar

NN
wium
SN

N
Q0 |«
(0 0)

H
w |-

General
243551025858

243550929696
433310016453
243551238634
433310017195
243551537088
243550834784

Gk

General

N N
o |S
N O

v |lun|w
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(o)
O
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Pawan kumar
Simran sharma

U
5
oy

Madassar Hussain
AKRITI CHOUDHARY
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Merit List of Non- CUET -English (Geneys

FatherName Cat.

AYUB KHAN

|

S.No Registration
243550597928
243550828606
243550675020

Devanshi Lakha 87.4
Sandeep Choudhary 87.2
BALVINDER KOUR 84.8
84.6
Sidharth Sharma 84.6
Ananaya Sharma 84.2
SANAM KUMAR Sotpaal " i lse - | mas

SC
Mohammad Hamid 81.6
243550798732 |Jasmeet Kaur DALBIR SINGH 81.2
SC

HE
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s el I g
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o | O
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<
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62;2
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433310009588

(0.0

243551510204

Pt | e U WIiIN =

===
‘IH“I!”I!MI!’

2

2
233310003024 DALI KUMAR ST-2 78.6
433310000201 - Viiay Kumar -
243550380757 i SURJEET KUMAR 78.4
243550690630 SANJEEV KUMAR 78
433310026773  |RAKSHA KESAR CHANDER SHEKHAR [sC | 77.4

2

Hardeep Singh 76.2
Mukul Choudhary 75.6
Harwinder Kour 75.4
BUMIKA GUPTA 75.2
Vansh dutta 74.6
Anish Sharma 74.2
GANESH SHARMA 74
Ayush Singh 74
Sumeet Choudhary 73.4
Sureksha Choudhary 72.4
Niten Singh 71.8
SHIVANI CHOUDHARY 71.6
RAHIL CHOUDHARY 7
Diksha Kumari 7
KARAMJEET SINGH 70.8
Javeed Igbal 70.8
danesh raina 70.6
ehar
MEHAK CHANAN 70.6
Kartik Kumar 70.2
jaspreet singh 70.2

T-2
C

RADHIKA CHOUDHARY [RAMESH CHANDER 70
SC

HARPREET KOUR CHARANJEETSINGH  [sc | 69.8
ANSHUMAN KHAJURIA |Naresh paul ST-2 69.8

PALAK DEVI UTTAM SINGH ST-2

Jasmit Kour GURVINDER SINGH
Mohd Naseem MOHD FAROOQ 69.4

243551385715  [Poonam Samaylal 69.2
243550460051  [HARSH SHARMA Babu Ram 69.2

243551269060  |Talwinder Kour JAGMOHAN SINGH
243550076520  |AMAN DEEP CHOUDHA|SUNIL KUMAR 68.8

243550100673  |SOHAIL MIRZA Sikander Hussain 68.8

== =
ll!hllll!l

243551000383
433310029471
243551721764
243551067499
243550947301
433310019790
243550275351
243551258236
243551298597
243551486390
243551110263
243551549040
433310002275
243551743268
433310020050
243550986880
433310030117
243551032133
433310017961
433310005322
433310009162
433310013868
243550986717
243550586564
243550924639
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48 | 433310016909 |POOJA CHOUDHARY |GHANI SHAM StE 7 loesagy 00 TRa
49 | 243551306855 |MANMOHAN SINGH |RATTAN LAL stz ['emm | - 0 o]
243551190869 |Pankaj Randhawa  |SUSHEEL KUMAR General [ 688 |

Merit List of Non- CUET -English (ALC/ IB Category)

243550323675 [pohishek Bhardwa_[Rattan ol [u/m | ;1 [

Merit List of Non- CUET -English (OBC Category)

243551537088 |Madassar Hussain __ [MOMDASHRAF ___Josc | s76 |

Merit List of Non- CUET -English (OBC Category)

Rakesh Kumar SC 67.6

SC 65.8
SC 63.6
SC 62.6
SC 61.4
SC 29,2
SC 54.2

243550547350
433310025338
243551045921
243551138682

Abishak Heer

Aryan bhardwaj
GURPREET SINGH
Hardeep Singh
Anjali Sudan
ARADHANA KUMARI

amit kumar
Shadi lal
BAHADUR SINGH
TAJINDER SINGH
PARSHOTAM LAL
SANJAY KUMAR

7~
IIIII>

e
>
2
~
=
<
>
e

433310023868

Merit List of Non- CUET -English (ST-1 Category)
433310020223 sujad hussain ST-1 65.6

243551430625 Naseer Ahmed ST-1 62.4
243551449938 MOHD ASIF ST-1 62.4
433310002977 NASEER AHMED ST-1 62.4
433310002902 Arfana Kosser 1
243551650581 ARFANA KOSSER ST-1

433310012497 IMRAN HUSSAIN ST-1
243551581120 Shazad Khan ST-1

nasar hussain
KARAM KHAN
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
KARAM KHAN
Abdul Rashid

Abdul Rashid
MOHD SHABIR
MOHD AZAM

59.8
59.6

wn

Merit List of Non- CUET -English (ST-2 Category)
243550728495  |Jasleen Kour PRITHPAL SINGH ST-2

433310002041 RIYA SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR ST-2
243551522048 Prashant Singh KULDEEP RAJ ST-2
433310014090 SAGAR CHOUDHARY |RAKESH KUMAR ST-2
243550767481 SHASHANK SAI BAKSHI |SANJIV KUMAR BAKSHI |ST-2
243550928845 ANKUSH CHOUDHRY |ASHOK KUMAR ST-2
433310029356 SUMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR ST-2

243551120953 Gurvinder Choudhary [SATVIR CHOUDHARY |[ST-2

68.8
68.6
68.6
68.4
68.2
67.2
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Physical Education ( Gen

Registration m FatherName
243550457971  |AMARDEEP SINGH  |Ashok Kumar
243550639803  |Bhupinder Singh MONA SINGH

Category)
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433310001397  |PRIYA Devi Kaku singh 81.2
243550766096  |Sania Parveen ~ |MOHD ZAMULDIN 80.2

243551345268
433310002193
243550419296 -
433310005591 -
433310013236 -
433310003024 DALI KUMAR
243551252121
243551141239
433310017002  [MOHD IRFAN KHADA
243550169649
243550690630
25 433310026773  |RAKSHA KESAR .
26 | s .
27 243551385597  |Balvinder Singh  [JASVIR SINGH 76.
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28 433310004993  [PAYAL CHOUDHARY |RATTAN LAL 7

o)
N

29 243550379578 [Hardeep Kour INDER PAL SINGH ;
30 243551000383 Harwinder Kour Sucha Singh ST-2 .

~N
S 10O
(o ol BF ~ 0 o)

31 243550826032 |SIMRAN CHOUDHARY |DALER SINGH |

32 433310013200  |KHUSHI DEVI ANCHAL SINGH
33 433310005700 [SHIPALI CHOUDHARY |RAJESH KUMAR _
34 433310002510 [SHIVALISHARMA  [SATISH KUMAR

433310005428
4333100039210

243551410758
243551067499
Balkar Singh

243550817953
Sumeet Choudhary KOSHAL KUMAR
Subash Chander
42 Shabnam Kouser ~ |SHABNAM KOUSER
ST-1

~
& | P
N

MEENAKSHI GANGAL |GURBAKSH SINGH
TALVINDER KOUR  |INDERJIT SINGH
Kanish Sharma AJAY KUMAR
Rattan paul
RAJINDER SINGH
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Physical Education ( OBC Category)

433310016453  |ARTISH BHARDWAJ  |SHAM LAL 3 L0

Merit List of Non- CUET - Physical Education ( SC Catego

433310020050 ROSHAN LAL SC
243550898368 SOM RAJ
433310026740 VED KUMAR
433310007655 Chander Kumar
243551136908 SANTOKH SINGH
433310023868 SANJAY KUMAR

Merit List of Non- CUET - Physical Education ( ST-1 Category)

243550924639 MOHD FAROOQ  [ST-1
433310012453 MOHD ISMAIL ST-1
243550290243 MOHD KHURSHEED |ST-1
433310003197  |MOHD NASEER MOHD KHURSHEED |ST-1
433310002977 KARAM KHAN 1
243551449938 MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN [ST-1
243551430625 KARAM KHAN ST-1

433310014925 MOHD ASIF MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN |ST-1
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Physical Education ( ST-1 Category)

243551284575 SURINDER KUMAR ~ [ST-2
243550460051 Babu Ram ST-2
243550832263 DEV RAJ ST-2
433310002041 KAMAL KUMAR ST-2
243550870273 Mohd Taj ST-2
243550874106 SURINDER KUMAR  [ST-2
433310013894 RAM SAROOP ST-

433310019804 SAMVAB SINGH MOHINDER LAL ST-2
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Merit List of Non- CUET - Political Science (Gen. Category)

Registration C
243550457971 ST-2
243550639803 ST-2
243550597928 ST-2

243550828606 Himmat kumar ST-2

243550675020 RAM SAROQP ST-2
433310003506 DALBIR SINGH Genera
243550722777 KEHAR SINGH Genera
433310009588 BALDEV RAJ ST-2
243550519902 Rajinder Pal ST-2

243550343734 MUNEER HUSSAIN |ST-1

433310000923 Mohammad Hamid |[ST-2

433310001397 Genera
243550766096
243551345268
433310002193
243550419296
433310005591
433310013236
433310003024

FatherName
Ashok Kumar
MONA SINGH
AYUB KHAN

Bhupinder Singh
Muskan Akther
Devanshi Lakha

00

GURIJEET KOUR
BALVINDER KOUR
KHUSHI CHOUHAN
Diya

DILSHAD BEGUM
Muskan

PRIYA Devi Kaku singh

Sania Parveen MOHD ZAMULDIN
Rupanshi Sharma VIRINDER KUMAR
RUPANSHI SHARMA |VIRINDER KUMAR
Safeena Kosser FAIZ AHMED
SHABNAM CHOUDHAR|RAJESH KUMAR
NANDANI SHARMA  |KAMAL JEET
ARUN CHOUDHARY |DALI KUMAR
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SHABNAM CHOUDHAR
NANDANI SHARMA :

15 | 43331000302 |ARUN CHOUDHARY _
30
[ sesoittn | e[ emen (o
T
General
2

243550826032  |SIMRAN CHOUDHARY |DALER SINGH General
433310013200  |KHUSHI DEVI ANCHALSINGH  [sT-2 | 74.6
433310005700 RAJESHKUMAR  |General | 74.4
433310002510  |SHIVALISHARMA  [SATISH KUMAR ST-2 74.2
35 433310005428 | MEENAKSHI GANGAL [GURBAKSH SINGH 74.2
36 433310009210  |TALVINDER KOUR |INDERJIT SINGH 74 2
37 | 243551410758  |Kanish Sharma AJAY KUMAR ST-2
38 243551067499 Anish Sharma Rattan paul ST-2
243550817953 |Balkar Singh RAJINDER SINGH  |General
T 40 | 243550275351 |Sumeet Choudhary |KOSHAL KUMAR
243551430614  |KUNALSHARMA _[Subash Chander  [sT-2 S
243550877944  |Shabnam Kouser  [SHABNAM KOUSER _[ST-1 7]
433310003605  |JASVINDERKOUR  |AMARJITSINGH  [General | 71.4 3
a4 243550863610  |ARSHED ALI Mohd Rashid ST-1
45 | 243551743268  |Javeed Igbal Shabir Ahmed ~ [sT-1 | 708




Merit List of Non- CUET - Political Science ( OBC Category)
1 | 433310016453 [aRisHeHARDWA [sami_ Josc [see]

Merit List of Non- CUET - Political Science ( SC Category)

|1 | 4931000050 [gmneshrama  [rosmwiL ¢ [0e]
3 | asone0 |monrowmrenHlveokoar  sc e |
4 | auovess [svavioe

SC
Chanderkumar __ |sc__ | s94|
243551136908  |Gurijeet Singh SANTOKH SINGH —

| 6 | 433310023868 |ARADHANA KUMARI |SANJAY KUMAR

N

Merit List of Non- CUET - Political Science ( ST-1 Category)

(1 [ 2355092463 |MohdNaseem  [VoWDFARGOG [sT1 | 694
7.4
4 | 433310003197 ioWD NASEER | wioWD KHURSHEED [sT1 | 638
6 | oewsuwewsss |vomoasr  wusmaqnussAw lsta | exa |
7 | oewsuaoes [Newrhmed  [owawcan s ee|
& | _waviooiess [vowonsr  |wusrmanusan st lea]

Merit List of Non- CUET - Political Science ( ST-1 Category)

1 | oawssisesis [bikchachoudhay  [suRwoeRkumar sz | 0 |
2 | ousssoscoost [waRsHsHARMA  labuRam T2 [eea|
3 | oowssosazes [veunshema  [oevew  fsro e [
4 | _aoowonr [wvaswanva  [ewacowar  [sr2 | ese|
5 | _oosomioes |Mohdtoheed  [vonaT stz |esa|
6 | _osmssoaraios Jsonsnsmarva  [suwoeRkomar stz | &7 |
7 | _aa3mcomev _|NukseacroumaRy [RamsaRoor stz [eea |
8 | oo [sawvassivan  [wommoeRal stz s |
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